MUST’s MOU and Agreements at College Level
Name

1  Baotou Light Industry Vocational Technical College,
China

2 Irkutsk Regional College of Art named after I. L.
Kopylova
National Institute of Technology, Nagaoka

Liaoning Railway Vocational and Technical College

5 Kyungbuk College

People's Republic of
China
Russian Federation

Japan

People's Republic of
China
People’s Republic of
Korea

Status

MOU

MOU

MOU
MOU

MOU

Commencement Date

2023.05.27

2023.03.23

2023.10.06
2023

2023

Expiration Date

5 year
5 year

5 year
5 year

5 year



